FINAL SCHEDULE

MPSF

February 22-23, 2013

FRIDAY FEB 22"°

11:45 am:
12:00 pm:
12:30 pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:

2:00
2:00
2:30
2:45
3:45
3:45
4:30
4:45
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:15
5:30
5:30
5:40
6:00
6:20
6:45
7:10
7:25

Pent: Women’s 60m Hurdles
Women’s Weight Throw — FINAL
Pent: Women’s High Jump
Women's Pole Vault — FINAL
Hept: Men’s 60 meters

Pent: Women’'s Shot Put

Hept: Men’s Long Jump

Hept: Men’s Shot Put

Pent: Women’s Long Jump
Women’s 60m Hurdles — PRELIM
Men’s 60m Hurdles — PRELIM
Hept: Men’s High Jump — FINAL
Women'’'s 60 meters — PRELIM
Men’s 60 meters — PRELIM
Women'’s Long Jump — FINAL
Men’s Long Jump — FINAL
Men’s Weight Throw — FINAL
Men'’s Pole Vault — FINAL

Pent: Women’s 800 meters
Women'’s 5000 meters — FINAL
Men’s 5000 meters — FINAL
Women’s 200 meters — FINAL
Men’s 200 meters — FINAL
Women’'s DMR — FINAL

Men’s DMR — FINAL

Revised — 2/20/13

SATURDAY FEB 23"

10:30 am:
10:30 am:
10:30 am:
11:00 am:
11:00 am:
11:15 am:
11:30 am:
11:30 am:
11:35 am:
11:40 am:
12:05 pm:
12:25 pm:
12:30 pm:
12:40 pm:
12:45 pm:
12:45 pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:
pm:

1:00
1:00
1:20
1:45
2:10
2:25
2:40

Hept: Men’s 60m Hurdles
Women'’s Shot Put — FINAL
Women'’s High Jump — FINAL
Women'’s Triple Jump — FINAL
Women's Mile — FINAL

Men’s Mile — FINAL

Hept: Men’s Pole Vault
Women'’s 60m Hurdles — FINAL
Men’s 60m Hurdles — FINAL
Women'’s 400 meters — FINAL
Men’s 400 meters — FINAL
Women’s 60 meters — FINAL
Men’s 60 meters — FINAL
Women'’s 800 meters — FINAL
Men'’s Shot Put — FINAL

Men’s High Jump — FINAL
Men’s Triple Jump — FINAL
Men’s 800 meters — FINAL
Women’s 3000 meters — FINAL
Men’s 3000 meters — FINAL
Hept: Men’s 1000 meters
Women'’s 4x400m Relay — FINAL
Men’s 4x400m Relay — FINAL



