FINAL SCHEDULE

MPSF February 22-23, 2013

FRIDAY FEB 22 ND			SATURDAY FEB 23 rd	
	5 am:	Pent: Women's 60m Hurdles	10:30 am:	Hept: Men's 60m Hurdles
12:0	0 pm:	Women's Weight Throw – FINAL	10:30 am:	Women's Shot Put – FINAL
12:30 pm:		Pent: Women's High Jump	10:30 am:	Women's High Jump - FINAL
2:00	pm:	Women's Pole Vault – FINAL	11:00 am:	Women's Triple Jump - FINAL
2:00	pm:	Hept: Men's 60 meters	11:00 am:	Women's Mile - FINAL
2:30	pm:	Pent: Women's Shot Put	11:15 am:	Men's Mile – FINAL
2:45	pm:	Hept: Men's Long Jump	11:30 am:	Hept: Men's Pole Vault
3:45	pm:	Hept: Men's Shot Put	11:30 am:	Women's 60m Hurdles – FINAL
3:45	pm:	Pent: Women's Long Jump	11:35 am:	Men's 60m Hurdles – FINAL
4:30	pm:	Women's 60m Hurdles – PRELIM	11:40 am:	Women's 400 meters – FINAL
4:45	pm:	Men's 60m Hurdles – PRELIM	12:05 pm:	Men's 400 meters – FINAL
4:45	pm:	Hept: Men's High Jump – FINAL	12:25 pm:	Women's 60 meters – FINAL
5:00	pm:	Women's 60 meters – PRELIM	12:30 pm:	Men's 60 meters – FINAL
5:15	pm:	Men's 60 meters – PRELIM	12:40 pm:	Women's 800 meters – FINAL
5:15	pm:	Women's Long Jump – FINAL	12:45 pm:	Men's Shot Put – FINAL
5:15	pm:	Men's Long Jump – FINAL	12:45 pm:	Men's High Jump – FINAL
5:15	pm:	Men's Weight Throw – FINAL	1:00 pm:	Men's Triple Jump – FINAL
5:30	pm:	Men's Pole Vault – FINAL	1:00 pm:	Men's 800 meters – FINAL
5:30	pm:	Pent: Women's 800 meters	1:20 pm:	Women's 3000 meters – FINAL
5:40	pm:	Women's 5000 meters – FINAL	1:45 pm:	Men's 3000 meters – FINAL
6:00	pm:	Men's 5000 meters – FINAL	2:10 pm:	Hept: Men's 1000 meters
6:20	pm:	Women's 200 meters – FINAL	2:25 pm:	Women's 4x400m Relay – FINAL
6:45	pm:	Men's 200 meters – FINAL	2:40 pm:	Men's 4x400m Relay – FINAL
7:10	pm:	Women's DMR – FINAL		
7:25	pm:	Men's DMR – FINAL		